
Form ED-508           Attachment No. 1 
(Rev. 3/89) 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION 

 
PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT COST CLASSIFICATIONS 

Amendment 
EDA Investment No. 04-79-07380-01 State:  Florida County: Pinellas  

 
 

Cost Classification Proposed Approved 

Administrative and legal expenses  $   $  

Land, structures, and rights-of-way  
appraisals, etc. 
 

  

Relocation expenses and payments  
(Cost incidental to transfer of titles) 
 

  

Architectural and engineering fees 825,000 825,000 

Other architectural and engineering fees   

Project inspection fees and audit 50,000 50,000 

Site Work 950,000 950,000 

Demolition and removal   

Construction 9,677,000 13,551,343 

Equipment   

Miscellaneous   

Contingencies 498,000 498,000 

TOTAL PROJECT COSTS $ 12,000,000 $ 15,874,343 

Remarks: Amendment increases Construction line by $3,874,343 
 
 
 
 
 

 


